

CITY OF SIDNEY
22-05 AIRPORT TAXIWAY A REHAB & LIGHTING IMPROVEMENT
BID TABULATION

Item			Quantity	Unit	CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE		Barrett Paving Materials, Inc	
					Price	Extension	Price	Extension
1	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	P-101	PAVEMENT PLANING, 1-INCH	7,000	SY	\$8.00	\$56,000.00	\$3.75	\$26,250.00
3	P-101	PAVEMENT PLANING, BUTT JOINT, 2-INCH	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.75	\$375.00
4	P-101	JOINT AND CRACK REPAIR	1,000	LF	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.30	\$4,300.00
5	P-403	BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE, 2-INCH	900	TON	\$155.00	\$139,500.00	\$150.00	\$135,000.00
6	P-603	TACK COAT	700	GAL	\$2.50	\$1,750.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00
7	P-620	MARKING	1,200	SF	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$12.20	\$14,640.00
8	P-620	TEMPORARY MARKING	1,200	SF	\$1.50	\$1,800.00	\$13.70	\$16,440.00
9	L-108	1/C #8 5KV, L-824 TYPE C CABLE IN 1" UNIT DUCT	6,300	LF	\$6.50	\$40,950.00	\$7.50	\$47,250.00
10	L-108	NO. 6 AWG, SOLID, BARE COUNTERPOISE WIRE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, INCLUDING GROUNDING	5,500	LF	\$3.50	\$19,250.00	\$2.70	\$14,850.00
11	L-109	INSTALLATION OF 5-KW AIRFIELD LIGHTING REGULATOR. IN PLACE	1	EACH	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
12	L-109	VAULT MODIFICATIONS	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
13	L-110	DIRECTIONAL BORE, HDPE CONTINOUS DUCT, 2-INCH	350	LF	\$40.00	\$14,000.00	\$44.00	\$15,400.00
14	L-110	CONCRETE ENCASED DUCT BANK, 4-WAY, 2-INCH	100	LF	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00
15	L-115	HANDHOLE	2	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
16	L-125	ELEVATED TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT, LED, NEW ON NEW LIGHT BASE	53	EACH	\$1,270.00	\$67,310.00	\$1,250.00	\$66,250.00
17	L-125	AIRPORT GUIDANCE AND MANDATORY SIGNS	7	EA	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,650.00	\$25,550.00
			TOTAL			\$421,660.00		\$461,905.00